
-  4:00 - 4:30  Fleming, Karen  via Zoom

-  4:30 - 5:00  Ha, Taekjip  via Zoom

-  4:00 - 4:30  Lee, Hey-Kyoung  via Zoom

-  4:30 - 5:00  McCoy, Rajiv  via Zoom

-  4:00 - 4:30  Belin, Brittaney  via Zoom

-  4:30 - 5:00  Farber, Steven  via Zoom

-  4:00 - 4:30  Bowman, Gregory  via Zoom

-  4:30 - 5:00  via Zoom

-  4:00 - 4:30  Broderick, Nichole  via Zoom

-  4:30 - 5:00  DiRuggiero, Jocelyne  via Zoom

-  4:00 - 4:30  Zhao, Haiqing  via Zoom

-  4:30 - 5:00  Trcek, Tatjana  via Zoom

-  4:00 - 4:30  Wu, Carl  via Zoom

-  4:30 - 5:00  Kim, Yumi  via Zoom

-  4:00 - 4:30  Barrick, Douglas  via Zoom

-  4:30 - 5:00  Hilser, Vincent  via Zoom

 4:00 - 4:30

"020.601 Current Topics in Bioscience"

To grab one of the available timeslots, click on the green button.
One reservation per person, please.

To switch to a different timeslot after selection has been made, contact joan@jhu.edu

Tuesday, September 8, 2020

Tuesday, September 15, 2020

Tuesday, September 22, 2020

Tuesday, September 29, 2020

Tuesday, October 6, 2020

Tuesday, October 13, 2020

Tuesday, October 20, 2020

Tuesday, October 27, 2020

Tuesday, November 3, 2020
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-  Cunningham, Kyle  via Zoom

-  4:30 - 5:00  Kaiser, Christian  via Zoom

-  4:00 - 4:30  Johnston, Robert  via Zoom

-  4:30 - 5:00  Gordus, Andrew  via Zoom

-  4:00 - 4:30  Chen, Xin  via Zoom

-  4:30 - 5:00  Van Doren, Mark  via Zoom

-  4:00 - 4:30  Schroer, Trina  via Zoom

-  4:30 - 5:00  via Zoom

-  4:00 - 4:30  Myong, Sua  via Zoom

-  4:30 - 5:00  Kuruvilla, Rejji  via Zoom

-  4:00 - 4:30  via Zoom

-  4:30 - 5:00  Ludington, William  via Zoom

-  4:00 - 4:30  Zheng, Yixian  via Zoom

-  4:30 - 5:00  Kim, John  via Zoom

Tuesday, November 10, 2020

Tuesday, November 17, 2020

Tuesday, November 24, 2020

Tuesday, December 1, 2020

Tuesday, December 8, 2020

Tuesday, December 15, 2020
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